Regulation 13(6) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
(Regulation 13 (3) and (6)

k.			9, 9 Z
Address: 102/103 Govardhan, Opp Utkarsh Mandal Hall, Dixit Road, Vile Parle (East) Mumbai – 400057 PAN No. AACPD9249E	Joshi		Name, PAN No. & Shaddress of to shareholders ac
	3,22,300 (6.44%)		Sharehold No. & ing prior of shares acquisitio ting n/sale nghts acquishes acquisided to the sold sold sold sold sold sold sold sold
	2,25,000 22 nd N (4.50%) 2013		No. & % Receipt of allotment shares/vo advice/act ing. is into a cquired specify specify
	Лау,		Sharehold No. & % Receipt of Date of intimati acquisitio of shares/vo advice/acq on to acquisitio ing. uisition of compan purchase/ post-public/ng acquisition of shares/sale acquired/ of shares/sale seld specify offer etc.)
	13 th Open August, Market 2013		Date of Antimatia and to make the companan (
	Open Market	-	Mode of No. & % acquisitio of shares/vot ing rights purchase/ post-public/nig acquinito hts/prefer n/sale ential offer etc.)
	5,47,300 (10.94%)		0 5 A H 3
	ŧ		Trading Inember through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration n.no. of the TM
	Born bay Stock Exchange		Exchange Buy on which quantity was executed the
	(4.50%)		Juantity (
	(4.50%) 22,50,000 /-	3	alue
		;	Sale quantity
		-	Sale value

For Shahbhadra Finance Limited

Managing Director
Nate 13th Adgust, 2013 : Mumbai

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Invider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13 (4), 13(4A) and 13 (6)]

dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company. Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his

Name, PANNo. & No. & % of Date of Date of Regulation 13(6) - Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company

Address of shares receipt of inimati voting voting allotment n to who is part of rights held advice Company by the Director/Officer Promoter n /sale of Promoter rights Birector/Officer Promoter n /sale of Promoter rights Group/Director/Officer Promoter rights	shares/ receipt voting allotme rights held advice by the acquisi Promoter/ n /sale Person who shares/ is part of voting Promoter rights Group/ Director/ Officer	pace of Dat receipt of inti- allotment n to advice Con acquisitio n /sale of shares/ voting rights	pace of Date of receipt of intimatio allotment n to advice Company acquisitio n /sale of shares voting nights	Date of Mode of No. au intimatio acquisiti of sha n to ou (market rights purchase post-public/ri acquis ghts/pref /sale erential offer, etc.) // Mode of No. au intimation of sha rights parket rights post-post-sha ghts/pref /sale	Mode of No. and % Tradicacquisiti of shares memlou (market rights fit execu / purchase post-public/riacquisition SEBI shar/pref sale Register, etc.) /No. and % Tradicacquisition fit execu / public/riacquisition SEBI shar/pref sale Register, offer, etc.)	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM		e Bay quantity	Buy value	Sell quantity	Sell Value
Minesh Doshi	3,22,300 (6.44%)	22 nd May, 13 th	<u>a</u>		5,47,300		2	1	R.		
Address: 102/103			2013	Market	(10.94%)	H (0	Stock Exchange	(4.50%)	22,50,000 /-		
Goverdhan, Opp							Limited	·		- 7	
Hall, Dixit Road,			•		 -						
Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057	<u> </u>				***************************************		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
PAN No. : AACPD9249E					,						
				1	\ 						

For Shalibhadra Finance Limited

Director

: 13th August, 2013

Place Date : Mumbai